
ID Text10 Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 MILESTONES
2 Contract Executed 1 day Thu 2/15/24 Thu 2/15/24
3 Building Permit Issued 1 day Wed 1/10/24 Wed 1/10/24
4 Site Work Complete 1 day Thu 6/6/24 Thu 6/6/24
5 Mechanical / Electrical Rough In Complete 1 day Fri 8/2/24 Fri 8/2/24
6 Drywall Complete 1 day Fri 9/6/24 Fri 9/6/24
7 Test & Balance Complete 1 day Mon 8/5/24 Mon 8/5/24
8 Owner Occupancy 1 day Wed 9/25/24 Wed 9/25/24
9 PRE CONSTRUCTION
10 Permit Review - Permit Issued 14 days Fri 12/22/23 Wed 1/10/24 SLP Inspections
11 Contracts 18 days Tue 1/23/24 Thu 2/15/24
12 Pre Construction Meeting 1 day Thu 2/15/24 Thu 2/15/24 Stantec
13 Shop Drawings / Submittals 50 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 3/15/24 CRC
14 Material Procurement 125 days Mon 2/5/24 Fri 7/26/24 CRC
15 SITE WORK
16 Layout / Survey 1 day Tue 3/12/24 Tue 3/12/24 Gorman
17 Erosion Control / Site Demolition 6 days Fri 2/16/24 Fri 2/23/24 Kinetic X
18 Sub cut / Place Aggregate Base for Concrete 2 days Thu 5/30/24 Fri 5/31/24 Kinetic X
19 Form Stoops 2 days Fri 6/21/24 Mon 6/24/24 CRC
20 Place, Finish Stoops / Strip Forms 2 days Tue 6/25/24 Wed 6/26/24 CRC
21 Backfill Foundations 1 day Thu 6/6/24 Thu 6/6/24 Kinetic X
22 Curb & Gutter 5 days Wed 5/29/24 Tue 6/4/24 CRC
23 Concrete Paving / Strip Forms 8 days Wed 6/5/24 Fri 6/14/24 CRC
24 Exterior Bollards 2 days Thu 4/25/24 Fri 4/26/24 Linco
25 Aggregate Sub Base for Paving 2 days Mon 5/6/24 Tue 5/7/24 Kinetic X
26 Base Coat Asphalt Paving 1 day Wed 6/5/24 Wed 6/5/24 ARC
27 Wear Coat Asphalt Paving 1 day Thu 6/6/24 Thu 6/6/24 ARC
28 Asphalt Striping 1 day Fri 6/7/24 Fri 6/7/24 ARC
29 Final Grading 1 day Mon 6/17/24 Mon 6/17/24 Kinetic X
30 Landscape Restoration 2 days Tue 6/4/24 Wed 6/5/24 CRC
31 CONSTRUCTION PHASE #1 137 days Mon 2/26/24 Tue 9/3/24
32 Excavation New foundations 3 days Mon 2/26/24 Wed 2/28/24 Kinetic X
33 Form Foundations 3 days Mon 3/11/24 Wed 3/13/24 CRC
34 Foundation Inspection 1 day Wed 3/13/24 Wed 3/13/24 CRC
35 Foundation Concrete 3 days Thu 3/14/24 Mon 3/18/24 CRC
36 Masonry 30 days Mon 5/20/24 Fri 6/28/24 Foley
37 Bitimunous Damproofing 3 days Mon 6/3/24 Wed 6/5/24 Riteway
38 Structural Steel 5 days Mon 6/24/24 Fri 6/28/24 Linco
39 Roofing / Sheet Metal Flashing 10 days Wed 7/3/24 Tue 7/16/24 Thurnco
40 Place & Finish Interior S.O.G. 3 days Tue 5/7/24 Thu 5/9/24 Kelleher
41 Pre Cast Roof Planks 2 days Mon 7/1/24 Tue 7/2/24 Taracon
42 Interior Framing  - Set Door Frames 4 days Fri 6/21/24 Wed 6/26/24 RTL Construction
43 Exterior Framing - Sheathing - Vapor Barrier 8 days Wed 8/14/24 Fri 8/23/24 RTL Construction
44 Aluminum Composite Wall Panels 7 days Mon 8/26/24 Tue 9/3/24 P.B.S
45 In wall blocking - backing 2 days Tue 6/25/24 Wed 6/26/24 CRC
46 In wall electrical rough in 5 days Wed 6/26/24 Tue 7/2/24 Retrofit
47 Inspections 1 day Tue 7/2/24 Tue 7/2/24 CRC
48 Above Ceiling Mechanical Rough In 6 days Wed 7/17/24 Wed 7/24/24 Precise
49 Above Ceiling Electrical Rough In 4 days Wed 7/17/24 Mon 7/22/24 Retrofit
50 Fire Protection Rough In 3 days Wed 7/3/24 Fri 7/5/24 Summit
51 Drywall 3 days Wed 7/3/24 Fri 7/5/24 RTL Construction
52 Mechanical Insulation 3 days Thu 7/25/24 Mon 7/29/24 Precise
53 Aluminum Storefront / Glazing / Hardware 6 days Mon 6/3/24 Mon 6/10/24 MWD
54 Drywall Tape & Finish 8 days Fri 7/5/24 Tue 7/16/24 RTL Construction
55 Prep / Prime First Coat Paint 2 days Tue 7/16/24 Wed 7/17/24 Brush Masters
56 Floor Prep 1 day Wed 7/17/24 Wed 7/17/24
57 Install ACT Grid 3 days Wed 7/17/24 Fri 7/19/24 Minnesota Acoustics
58 Ceramic Tile Finishes 4 days Thu 7/18/24 Tue 7/23/24 ATR
59 Lighting Install 3 days Mon 7/22/24 Wed 7/24/24 Retrofit
60 Set Sprinkler Heads 2 days Mon 7/22/24 Tue 7/23/24 Summit
61 Install ACT 3 days Thu 7/25/24 Mon 7/29/24 Minnesota Acoustics
62 Final Paint 2 days Wed 7/24/24 Thu 7/25/24 Brush Masters
63 Carpet Flooring 2 days Tue 7/30/24 Wed 7/31/24 Cenntenial
64 Doors / Hardware 3 days Fri 7/26/24 Tue 7/30/24 CRC
65 Specialties / Entrance Mats 2 days Thu 7/18/24 Fri 7/19/24 CRC
66 Electrical Finishes 5 days Wed 7/24/24 Tue 7/30/24 Retrofit
67 Casework / Countertops 1 day Fri 7/26/24 Fri 7/26/24 CRC
68 Mechanical Systems Start Up 1 day Wed 7/31/24 Wed 7/31/24 Precise
69 Test & Balance 2 days Thu 8/1/24 Fri 8/2/24
70 Final Clean 1 day Mon 7/29/24 Mon 7/29/24 CRC
71 Final Inspections 1 day Wed 7/31/24 Wed 7/31/24 SLP Inspections
72 Owner Furniture Install 4 days Fri 7/26/24 Wed 7/31/24 SLP
73 CONSTRUCTION PHASE #2 125 days Mon 2/12/24 Fri 8/2/24
74 Mobilize / Dust Protection 1 day Thu 2/15/24 Thu 2/15/24 CRC
75 Demolition 20 days Fri 2/16/24 Thu 3/14/24 CRC
76 Mechanical / Electrical Demo 7 days Fri 2/16/24 Mon 2/26/24 Precise - Retrofit
77 Saw Cut & Remove SOG 12 days Wed 3/6/24 Thu 3/21/24 CRC
78 Excavate Interior Foundations 3 days Thu 3/14/24 Mon 3/18/24
79 Form Foundations 3 days Tue 3/19/24 Thu 3/21/24 CRC
80 Foundation Inspection 1 day Fri 3/22/24 Fri 3/22/24 CRC
81 Foundation Concrete 3 days Mon 3/25/24 Wed 3/27/24 CRC
82 Masonry 9 days Wed 4/10/24 Mon 4/22/24 Foley
83 Underground Plumbing 4 days Tue 4/23/24 Fri 4/26/24 Precise
84 Underground Plumbing Inspection 1 day Mon 4/29/24 Mon 4/29/24 Precise
85 Place & Finish Interior SOG 3 days Thu 5/2/24 Mon 5/6/24 Kelleher
86 Pre Cast Planks 1 day Mon 4/15/24 Mon 4/15/24 Taracon
87 Place & Finish Pre Cast Topping 2 days Tue 5/7/24 Wed 5/8/24 Kelleher
88 Sealed Concrete Floor Finishes 6 days Tue 7/9/24 Tue 7/16/24 Mavo
89 Interior Wall Framing / Door Frames 4 days Tue 6/11/24 Fri 6/14/24 RTL Construction
90 Roofing Sheet Metal Flashings 10 days Thu 4/4/24 Wed 4/17/24 Thurnco
91 Install Exterior Wall Louver 3 days Thu 4/25/24 Mon 4/29/24 CRC
92 In Wall Electrial Rough In 5 days Mon 6/17/24 Fri 6/21/24 Retrofit
93 In Wall Plumbing Rough In 5 days Mon 6/17/24 Fri 6/21/24 Precise
94 Inspections 1 day Fri 6/21/24 Fri 6/21/24 SLP Inspections
95 Above Ceiling Mechanical Rough In 8 days Mon 6/17/24 Wed 6/26/24 Precise
96 Above Ceiling Electrical Rough In 6 days Mon 6/17/24 Mon 6/24/24 Retrofit
97 Fire Protection Rough In 4 days Mon 6/17/24 Thu 6/20/24 Summit
98 Drywall 3 days Mon 6/24/24 Wed 6/26/24 RTL Construction
99 Mechanical Insulation 2 days Thu 6/27/24 Fri 6/28/24 Precise
100 Drywall Tape & Finish 8 days Thu 6/27/24 Mon 7/8/24 RTL Construction
101 Prep / Prime First Coat Paint 2 days Tue 7/9/24 Wed 7/10/24 Brush Masters
102 Install ACT Grid 3 days Thu 7/11/24 Mon 7/15/24 Minnesota Acoustics
103 Concrete Floor Coating Finishes 3 days Fri 7/26/24 Tue 7/30/24 Q.C.
104 Ceramic Tile Finishes 8 days Tue 7/9/24 Thu 7/18/24 ATR
105 Lighting Install 4 days Tue 7/16/24 Fri 7/19/24 Retrofit
106 Set Sprinkler Heads 3 days Tue 7/16/24 Thu 7/18/24 Summit
107 Install ACT 4 days Mon 7/22/24 Thu 7/25/24 Minnesota Acoustics
108 Final Paint 4 days Mon 7/22/24 Thu 7/25/24 Brush Masters
109 Doors / Hardware 3 days Fri 7/26/24 Tue 7/30/24 CRC
110 Specialties / Accessories 3 days Wed 7/17/24 Fri 7/19/24 CRC
111 Metal Stairs - Handrail 4 days Thu 5/9/24 Tue 5/14/24 Linco
112 Install Overhead Doors 5 days Mon 4/8/24 Fri 4/12/24 Miner
113 Electrical Finishes 7 days Thu 7/25/24 Fri 8/2/24 Retrofit
114 Plumbing Finishes 7 days Tue 7/16/24 Wed 7/24/24 Precise
115 Casework / Countertops 3 days Thu 7/25/24 Mon 7/29/24 CRC
116 Mezzanine Finishes 6 days Thu 7/11/24 Thu 7/18/24 CRC
117 Final Clean 1 day Thu 4/25/24 Thu 4/25/24 CRC
118 Test & Balance 2 days Mon 7/29/24 Tue 7/30/24
119 Final Inspections 1 day Thu 7/25/24 Thu 7/25/24 SLP Inspections
120 Owner Furniture Install 5 days Mon 7/22/24 Fri 7/26/24 SLP
121 CONSTRUCTION PHASES #6, #7 50 days Mon 2/12/24 Fri 4/19/24
122 Mobilize / Dust Protection 1 day Thu 2/15/24 Thu 2/15/24 CRC
123 Demolition 1 day Fri 2/16/24 Fri 2/16/24 CRC
124 Mechanical / Electrical Demo 1 day Fri 2/16/24 Fri 2/16/24 Precise - Retrofit
125 Sub cut / Place Aggregate Base for Concrete 3 days Mon 4/29/24 Wed 5/1/24 Kinetic X
126 Excavation New foundations 1 day Thu 5/2/24 Thu 5/2/24 Kinetic X
127 Form Foundations 2 days Fri 5/3/24 Mon 5/6/24 CRC
128 Foundation Inspection 1 day Tue 5/7/24 Tue 5/7/24 CRC
129 Foundation Concrete 1 day Tue 5/7/24 Tue 5/7/24 CRC
130 Masonry 7 days Wed 5/8/24 Thu 5/16/24 Foley
131 Backfill Foundations 1 day Fri 4/26/24 Fri 4/26/24 Kinetic X
132 Underground Plumbing Rough In 4 days Tue 4/30/24 Fri 5/3/24
133 Underground Plumbing Inspection 1 day Mon 5/6/24 Mon 5/6/24
134 Place & Finish Interior SOG 3 days Thu 5/9/24 Mon 5/13/24 Kelleher
135 Pre Cast Walls 2 days Wed 4/24/24 Thu 4/25/24 Taracon
136 Structural Steel 3 days Fri 4/26/24 Tue 4/30/24 Linco
137 Roofing - Metal Flashings 5 days Wed 5/1/24 Tue 5/7/24 Thurnco
138 Install Overhead Doors 8 days Mon 4/22/24 Wed 5/1/24 Miner
139 Fire Protection Rough In 2 days Tue 5/14/24 Wed 5/15/24 Summit
140 Set Sprinkler Heads 2 days Thu 5/16/24 Fri 5/17/24 Summit
141 Sealed Concrete Floor Finishes 3 days Mon 6/10/24 Wed 6/12/24 Mavo
142 Electrical Finishes 5 days Wed 5/8/24 Tue 5/14/24 Retrofit
143 Final Inspections 1 day Wed 5/15/24 Wed 5/15/24 SLP Inspections
144 Owner Occupy 3 days Thu 7/18/24 Mon 7/22/24 SLP
145 CONSTRUCTION PHASE #3 203 days Mon 12/18/23 Wed 9/25/24
146 Mobilize / Dust Protection 1 day Wed 7/31/24 Wed 7/31/24 CRC
147 Demolition 6 days Thu 8/1/24 Thu 8/8/24 CRC
148 Mechanical / Electrical Demo 5 days Thu 8/1/24 Wed 8/7/24 Precise - Retrofit
149 Saw Cut & Remove SOG 4 days Mon 8/5/24 Thu 8/8/24 CRC
150 Masonry 5 days Fri 8/9/24 Thu 8/15/24 Foley
151 Underground Plumbing 4 days Wed 8/7/24 Mon 8/12/24 Precise
152 Underground Plumbing Inspection 1 day Tue 8/13/24 Tue 8/13/24 Precise
153 Place & Finish Interior SOG 2 days Wed 8/14/24 Thu 8/15/24 Kelleher
154 Interior Wall Framing / Door Frames 2 days Fri 8/16/24 Mon 8/19/24 RTL Construction
155 Roofing - Sheet Metal Flashings 6 days Mon 5/6/24 Mon 5/13/24 Thurnco
156 Install Exterior Wall Louver 2 days Wed 5/1/24 Thu 5/2/24 CRC
157 In Wall Electrial Rough In 2 days Tue 8/20/24 Wed 8/21/24 Retrofit
158 In Wall Plumbing Rough In 3 days Mon 8/19/24 Wed 8/21/24 Precise
159 Inspections 1 day Thu 8/22/24 Thu 8/22/24 SLP Inspections
160 Above Ceiling Mechanical Rough In 4 days Fri 8/16/24 Wed 8/21/24 Precise
161 Above Ceiling Electrical Rough In 3 days Mon 8/19/24 Wed 8/21/24 Retrofit
162 Fire Protection Rough In 2 days Tue 8/20/24 Wed 8/21/24 Summit
163 Drywall 2 days Fri 8/23/24 Mon 8/26/24 RTL Construction
164 Mechanical Insulation 1 day Thu 8/22/24 Thu 8/22/24 Precise
165 Aluminum Storefront / Glazing / Hardware 3 days Mon 5/27/24 Wed 5/29/24 MWD
166 Drywall Tape & Finish 4 days Mon 8/26/24 Thu 8/29/24 RTL Construction
167 Sealed Concrete Floor Finishes 3 days Tue 9/3/24 Thu 9/5/24 Mavo
168 Prep / Prime First Coat Paint 2 days Fri 8/30/24 Mon 9/2/24 Brush Masters
169 Floor Prep 2 days Fri 8/30/24 Mon 9/2/24
170 Install ACT Grid 2 days Tue 9/3/24 Wed 9/4/24 Minnesota Acoustics
171 Concrete Floor Coating Finishes 4 days Fri 8/30/24 Wed 9/4/24 Q.C.
172 Ceramic Tile Finishes 10 days Tue 8/27/24 Mon 9/9/24 ATR
173 Lighting Install 4 days Thu 9/5/24 Tue 9/10/24 Retrofit
174 Set Sprinkler Heads 4 days Thu 9/5/24 Tue 9/10/24 Summit
175 Install ACT 3 days Wed 9/11/24 Fri 9/13/24 Minnesota Acoustics
176 Final Paint 2 days Wed 9/11/24 Thu 9/12/24 Brush Masters
177 Carpet Flooring 3 days Fri 9/13/24 Tue 9/17/24 Cenntenial
178 Doors / Hardware 3 days Fri 9/13/24 Tue 9/17/24 CRC
179 Specialties / Accessories 3 days Tue 9/10/24 Thu 9/12/24 CRC
180 Electrical Finishes 3 days Fri 9/13/24 Tue 9/17/24 Retrofit
181 Plumbing Finishes 6 days Tue 9/10/24 Tue 9/17/24 Precise
182 Casework / Countertops 3 days Fri 9/13/24 Tue 9/17/24 CRC
183 Personnel Lockers Install 3 days Fri 9/13/24 Tue 9/17/24 H2I Group
184 Mechanical Systems Start Up 2 days Wed 7/31/24 Thu 8/1/24 Precise
185 Test & Balance 2 days Fri 8/2/24 Mon 8/5/24
186 Final Clean 2 days Wed 6/12/24 Thu 6/13/24 CRC
187 Final Inspections 1 day Wed 9/18/24 Wed 9/18/24 SLP Inspections
188 Owner Furniture Install 3 days Mon 9/23/24 Wed 9/25/24 SLP
189 Construction Phase #4 170 days Mon 12/18/23 Fri 8/9/24
190 Mobilize / Dust Protection 1 day Fri 7/26/24 Fri 7/26/24 CRC
191 Demolition 3 days Mon 7/29/24 Wed 7/31/24 CRC
192 Mechanical / Electrical Demo 5 days Mon 7/29/24 Fri 8/2/24 Precise - Retrofit
193 Masonry 3 days Thu 8/1/24 Mon 8/5/24 Foley
194 Interior Wall Framing / Door Frames 2 days Mon 6/3/24 Tue 6/4/24 RTL Construction
195 Roofing Sheet Metal Flashings 6 days Tue 5/14/24 Tue 5/21/24 Thurnco
196 In Wall Electrial Rough In 4 days Wed 6/5/24 Mon 6/10/24 Retrofit
197 In Wall Plumbing Rough In 2 days Wed 6/5/24 Thu 6/6/24 Precise
198 Inspections 1 day Tue 6/11/24 Tue 6/11/24 SLP
199 Above Ceiling Mechanical Rough In 6 days Wed 6/12/24 Wed 6/19/24 Precise
200 Above Ceiling Electrical Rough In 6 days Wed 6/12/24 Wed 6/19/24 Retrofit
201 Fire Protection Rough In 4 days Wed 6/12/24 Mon 6/17/24 Summit
202 Drywall 5 days Wed 6/12/24 Tue 6/18/24 RTL Construction
203 Mechanical Insulation 2 days Thu 6/20/24 Fri 6/21/24 Precise
204 Drywall Tape & Finish 6 days Wed 6/19/24 Wed 6/26/24 RTL Construction
205 Prep / Prime First Coat Paint 4 days Thu 6/27/24 Tue 7/2/24 Brush Masters
206 Install ACT Grid 2 days Wed 7/3/24 Thu 7/4/24 Minnesota Acoustics
207 Ceramic Tile Finishes 4 days Wed 7/3/24 Mon 7/8/24 ATR
208 Lighting Install 5 days Fri 7/5/24 Thu 7/11/24 Retrofit
209 Set Sprinkler Heads 3 days Fri 7/5/24 Tue 7/9/24 Summit
210 Install ACT 3 days Fri 7/12/24 Tue 7/16/24 Minnesota Acoustics
211 Final Paint 3 days Fri 7/12/24 Tue 7/16/24 Brush Masters
212 Carpet Flooring 3 days Wed 7/17/24 Fri 7/19/24 Cenntenial
213 Doors / Hardware 4 days Mon 7/22/24 Thu 7/25/24 CRC
214 Install Operable Partition 3 days Wed 7/3/24 Fri 7/5/24 Acoustics Associates
215 Electrical Finishes 4 days Wed 7/17/24 Mon 7/22/24 Retrofit
216 Plumbing Finishes 2 days Fri 7/5/24 Mon 7/8/24 Precise
217 Casework / Countertops 2 days Wed 7/3/24 Thu 7/4/24 CRC
218 Final Clean 1 day Tue 7/9/24 Tue 7/9/24 CRC
219 Test & Balance 1 day Mon 12/18/23 Mon 12/18/23
220 Final Inspections 1 day Fri 8/9/24 Fri 8/9/24 SLP
221 Owner Furniture Install 3 days Wed 7/10/24 Fri 7/12/24 SLP
222 CONSTRUCTION PHASE #5 43 days Mon 7/29/24 Wed 9/25/24
223 Mobilize / Dust Protection 1 day Mon 7/29/24 Mon 7/29/24 CRC
224 Demolition 5 days Tue 7/30/24 Mon 8/5/24 CRC
225 Mechanical / Electrical Demo 3 days Tue 7/30/24 Thu 8/1/24 Precise - Retrofit
226 Saw Cut & Remove SOG 3 days Thu 8/1/24 Mon 8/5/24 CRC
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227 Cap Underground Plumbing 1 day Tue 8/6/24 Tue 8/6/24 Precise
228 Place & Finish Interior SOG 2 days Wed 8/7/24 Thu 8/8/24 Kelleher
229 Masonry 7 days Fri 8/16/24 Mon 8/26/24 Foley
230 Interior Wall Framing / Door Frames 5 days Fri 8/9/24 Thu 8/15/24 RTL Construction
231 In Wall Electrial Rough In 4 days Wed 8/14/24 Mon 8/19/24 Retrofit
232 Inspections 1 day Tue 8/20/24 Tue 8/20/24 SLP Inspections
233 Above Ceiling Mechanical Rough In 4 days Fri 8/16/24 Wed 8/21/24 Precise
234 Above Ceiling Electrical Rough In 4 days Fri 8/16/24 Wed 8/21/24 Retrofit
235 Fire Protection Rough In 3 days Fri 8/16/24 Tue 8/20/24 Summit
236 Drywall 4 days Wed 8/21/24 Mon 8/26/24 RTL Construction
237 Mechanical Insulation 2 days Thu 8/22/24 Fri 8/23/24 Precise
238 Aluminum Storefront / Glazing / Hardware 5 days Tue 8/27/24 Mon 9/2/24 MWD
239 Drywall Tape & Finish 8 days Tue 8/27/24 Thu 9/5/24 RTL Construction
240 Prep / Prime First Coat Paint 2 days Fri 9/6/24 Mon 9/9/24 Brush Masters
241 Install ACT Grid 2 days Tue 9/10/24 Wed 9/11/24 Minnesota Acoustics
242 Ceramic Tile Finishes 4 days Fri 9/6/24 Wed 9/11/24 ATR
243 Lighting Install 5 days Wed 9/11/24 Tue 9/17/24 Retrofit
244 Set Sprinkler Heads 3 days Thu 9/12/24 Mon 9/16/24 Summit
245 Install ACT 3 days Thu 9/12/24 Mon 9/16/24 Minnesota Acoustics
246 Final Paint 3 days Tue 9/10/24 Thu 9/12/24 Brush Masters
247 Carpet Flooring 5 days Wed 9/11/24 Tue 9/17/24 Cenntenial
248 Doors / Hardware 4 days Wed 9/18/24 Mon 9/23/24 CRC
249 Finish Carpentry 5 days Tue 9/10/24 Mon 9/16/24 CRC
250 Electrical Finishes 5 days Fri 9/13/24 Thu 9/19/24 Retrofit
251 Casework / Countertops 5 days Tue 9/10/24 Mon 9/16/24 CRC
252 Mechanical Systems Start Up 1 day Wed 7/31/24 Wed 7/31/24 Precise
253 Test & Balance 2 days Thu 8/1/24 Fri 8/2/24
254 Final Clean 2 days Tue 9/17/24 Wed 9/18/24 CRC
255 Final Inspections 1 day Fri 9/20/24 Fri 9/20/24 SLP Inspections
256 Owner Furniture Install 5 days Thu 9/19/24 Wed 9/25/24 SLP
257 PROJECT CLOSEOUT
258 O&M Closeout Documents 15 days Mon 7/29/24 Fri 8/16/24 CRC
259 Punch List 10 days Wed 7/24/24 Tue 8/6/24 Stantec
260 Substantial Completion 1 day Tue 8/6/24 Tue 8/6/24 CRC
261 Certificate of Occupancy 1 day Wed 8/7/24 Wed 8/7/24 SLP Inspections
262
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RTL Construction

Precise
SLP Inspections

RTL Construction

RTL Construction
Brush Masters

SLP

CRC

CRC
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Precise
Kelleher

RTL Construction
Retrofit

SLP Inspections

RTL Construction

RTL Construction
Brush Masters

CRC

CRC

SLP
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